
Class Schedule 
 

Note – We are very fortunate that all of our guest speakers have volunteered to take time out of their 

day to come and speak to us.  Since they all have busy schedules and conflicts might occur, this 

schedule is subject to change at any time.  I will post updated schedules on Blackboard and notify you 

via an announcement on Blackboard or an e-mail if there is a change.  You are responsible with 

keeping up with any and all changes to this schedule. 

 

 

Week 1 - Tuesday, January 15 Syllabus 

 

 

Thursday and Friday, January 17&18 Beginner IRS Training  

     MOD lab – 5
th

 floor 

 

 

Week 2 - Tuesday, January 22 Foundation Communities 

     Walter Moreau 

     Executive Director 

  The community tax centers you are volunteering with are part of a larger charitable 

organization, Foundation Communities.  This presentation will address an overview 

of Foundation Communities, their major programs, how federal tax policy is used to 

support affordable housing, and other tax laws associated with housing.   

 

 

Thursday and Friday, January 24&25 Intermediate IRS Training  

     MOD lab – 5
th

 floor 

 

 

Week 3 – Tuesday, January 29 Guest Speaker #2 

 

 

Week 4 - Tuesday, February 5 Guest Speaker #3 

 

 

Week 5 - Tuesday, February 12 Guest Speaker #4 

 

 

Week 6 - Tuesday, February 19 Guest Speaker #5 

 

 

Week 7 - Tuesday, February 26 Guest Speaker #6 

 

 

Week 8 - Tuesday, March 5  Guest Speaker #7 

 

 

Week 9 – Tuesday, March 12  No Class – Spring Break 

 



 

Week 10 - Tuesday, March 19 Guest Speaker #8 

 

 

Week 11 – Tuesday, March 26 NO CLASS 

 

 

Week 12 - Tuesday, April 2  Guest Speaker #9 

* Thesis Paper Topic Due* 
 

 

Week 13 – Tuesday, April 9  Guest Speaker #10 

 

 

Week 14 – Tuesday, April 16  Significant Impressions – Signif. Impressions Paper due 

  Participants will share with their team, then with the class, the three most significant 

impressions of their volunteer experience 

 

 

Week 15 – Tuesday, April 23  No Class 

 

 

Thursday, April 25 Deadline for submitting your optional thesis paper in CBA 

4M.202, by Noon.  

 

 

Week 16 – Tuesday, April 30  No Class 
 
 
 
"EVERYBODY CAN BE GREAT, 
BECAUSE EVERYBODY CAN SERVE." 
- Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. 


